
MADERA SOUTH GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
2023 SCHEDULE

DAY		DATE			LEVEL		OPPONENT			SITE		TIME
Thursday	August 10		VAR		All school Scrimmage		Fresno Christian	4-6:30
Tuesday 	August 15		JV/V		Exeter				Exeter		5:00/6:00
Thursday	August 17		ALL		Bullard				MSHS		3:30/4:30/5:30
Tuesday 	August 22		ALL		Madera High			Madera		3:30/4:30/6:00
Thursday 	August 24		ALL		Fresno Christian			Fresno Christian	3:30/4:30/5:30
Fri/Sat	              August 25/26	  	Var		Clovis Challenge			Clovis High	TBA
Tuesday 	August 29 		JV/V		Kerman High			MSHS		4:30/5:30
Thursday	August 31		ALL		Clovis East			Clovis East  	4:00/5:00/6:00
Tuesday		September 5		ALL		Sunnyside	 		Sunnyside 	3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	September 7		ALL		Sanger West			Sanger West	3:30/4:30/5:30
Fri/Sat	              September 8/9	  	ALL		Madera Classic - Varsity		MSHS		8:30am
Tuesday 	September 12		ALL		Hoover				MSHS		3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	September 14		ALL		Roosevelt			MSHS		3:30/4:30/5:30
Saturday	September 16		ALL		Madera Classic - Fr/JV		MSHS		7:45AM
Tuesday		September 19 		ALL		McLane				McLane		3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	September 21		ALL		Fresno High			Fresno High	3:30/4:30/5:30
Tuesday	September 26		ALL		Torres				MSHS		3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	September 28		ALL		Sunnyside			MSHS		3:30/4:30/5:30
Tuesday 	October 3		ALL		Sanger West			MSHS		3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	October 5		ALL		Hoover				Hoover		3:30/4:30/5:30
Tuesday		October 10		ALL		Roosevelt			Roosevelt	3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	October 12		ALL		McLane				MSHS		3:30/4:30/5:30
Tuesday 	October 17		ALL		Fresno High**SENIOR NIGHT**	MSHS		3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	October 19		ALL		Torres 				Torres		3:30/4:30/5:30
Tuesday		October 24		VAR		Playoffs: 1st Round
Thursday	October 26		VAR		Playoffs: Qtr Finals
Tuesday		October 31	  	VAR		Playoffs:  Semi Finals
Thursday 	November 2		VAR		Playoffs: Valley Finals		

Athletic Director: Andrea Devine		
Varsity Coaches: Madison Devine, Sebastian Moreno
JV Coaches: Kathryn Van Loon, Steve Ruiz
Frosh Coach: Anna Kajitani
               Confirmed preseason matches
                League - dates/teams not confirmed yet

